Geckolighting® gw LED R80 globe

Geckolighting® LED 9W R80 globe - dimmable.
LED replacement globe for standard R8o fittings.
These high power LED gw globes with E27 (screw)

base deliver high output — 855Lm.

Available in both dimmable and non-dimmable

versions, with colour options of;

Cool white - 6000K

Daylight white - 5000-5500K

Neutral white — 4500K
Warm white — 3000K

Model Number

LED power:

Input Voltage
Frequency Range
Initial luminous flux:
Power Factor(PF)

LED source:

Luminous efficiency:
Light efficiency:
Operating temperature:

Color Temperature

Color Index(CRI)
Beam Angle:

Light Body& Lampshade
Working Life
IP Rating:

Dimensions:

Net Weight

Geckolighting
Phone: (08) 9248 6205
Email: sales@geckolighting.com.au

CE€ Q24206

(6000K)
(4500K)

(5000K)

85-265VAC

50/60Hz

855Im

>0.96

9 x 1w high power LED
>90-100Im/w

>90%

-30°C ~ +55°C

Warm white: 3,000K
Neutral White: 4,500K

Daylight white: 5000-5500K
Cool white: 6,000K

Ra>85
270°

Aluminum Alloy and PC lens
50,000 Hrs
P40

Diameter 80mm x height 115mm

0.2Kg
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