Geckolighting® 9w LED R8o globe





Geckolighting® LED 9W R80 globe - dimmable.

LED replacement globe for standard R80 fittings. These high power LED 9w globes with E27 (screw) base deliver high output – 855Lm.

Available in both dimmable and non-dimmable versions, with colour options of;

Cool white - 6000K

Daylight white – 5000-5500K

Neutral white – 4500K

Warm white - 3000K



Model Number	10-R809wCW (6000K) 10-R809wNW (4500K) 10-R809wDW (5000K) 10-R809wWW (3000K)
LED power:	9W
Input Voltage	85-265VAC
Frequency Range	50/60Hz
Initial luminous flux:	855lm
Power Factor(PF)	>0.96
LED source:	9 x 1w high power LED
Luminous efficiency:	>90-100lm/w
Light efficiency:	>90%
Operating temperature:	-30°C ~ +55°C
Color Temperature	Warm white: 3,000K Neutral White: 4,500K Daylight white: 5000-5500K Cool white: 6,000K
Color Index(CRI)	Ra>85
Beam Angle:	270°
Light Body& Lampshade	Aluminum Alloy and PC lens
Working Life	50,000 Hrs
IP Rating:	IP40
Dimensions:	Diameter 80mm x height 115mm
Net Weight	0.2Kg



Geckolighting Phone: (08) 9248 6205

Email: sales@geckolighting.com.au





